
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  31317                      467111

 105 CHINA                                    18506                       33154

 106 TAIWAN                                   14773                      272995

 108 HG KONG                                   3634                      296040

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2802

 111 THAILND                                   9986                       69605

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6063                       57467

 113 MALYSIA                                  17521                       36891

 117 PHILPIN                                   1174                        9757

 118 INDNSIA                                    236                        4554

 122 MYANMAR                                  16714                       48648

 123 INDIA                                    17615                      193247

 124 PAKISTN                                  13804                      101750

 125 SRILANK                                      -                       16210

 127 BANGLA                                    9631                      132737

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       26255

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                        1254

 133 IRAN                                         -                       47557

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        2330

 136 P YEMEN                                      -                        9289

 137 SU ARAB                                   5445                        5445

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         752

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1579

 142 YEMEN                                        -                       11121

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1503

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       10122

 147 U ARB E                                    297                         297

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        4885

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       60036

 203 SWEDEN                                     432                        3651

 204 DENMARK                                   5939                       10638

 205 U KING                                   73887                      431716

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      149097

 207 NETHLDS                                   6927                       57447

 208 BELGIUM                                   2676                       34276

 210 FRANCE                                   28424                      326838

 213 GERMANY                                 116521                     2142151

 215 SWITZLD                                    565                       32017

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1279

 218 SPAIN                                     1546                       67984

 220 ITALY                                   133700                      600726

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1260

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      176792

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1046

 226 CZECHO                                       -                         885

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1544

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                         263

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       30296

 302 CANADA                                    5491                       72526

 304 USA                                      81742                      990189

 305 MEXICO                                    6038                       93173

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        5917

 309 SALVADR                                      -                        6702

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        2498

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        6597

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        1324

 321 CUBA                                         -                         460

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        1647

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       77700

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        6305

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       16992

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       11047

 407 PERU                                      5538                       27387

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                        3022

 409 CHILE                                        -                       15544

 410 BRAZIL                                     302                       26467

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        1378

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       13838

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       13131

 517 GHANA                                        -                        9420

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                       44800

 525 NIGER                                        -                        2114

 526 RWANDA                                       -                        2789
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 533 ZAIRE                                        -                         300

 540 SOMALIA                                      -                       14805

 541 KENYA                                        -                        2800

 542 UGANDA                                    6580                       33228

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        8400

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                       17896

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         554

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        8810

 553 MALAWI                                    2800                       21859

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                       11832

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        1967

 556 SWAZLND                                      -                        3329

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3732                       89784

 606 NEWZELD                                    220                       11493

 612 FIJI                                         -                        4536

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1103

 620 GUAM                                       777                        9052

 627 MARIANA                                    225                        3836

 628 PALAU                                        -                        6475

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   8556                      128442

 105 CHINA                                        -                         612

 106 TAIWAN                                    8497                      148531

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        2677

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4330

 113 MALYSIA                                   3219                        5822

 117 PHILPIN                                    283                        2294

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         270

 123 INDIA                                    11484                      124866

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1260

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         558

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        3528

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         351

 205 U KING                                   39006                      225731

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      149097

 207 NETHLDS                                    418                        2930

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13605

 210 FRANCE                                     865                       10539

 213 GERMANY                                  45793                      610898

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5228

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5432

 220 ITALY                                     9825                      170766

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       27517

 302 CANADA                                       -                         725

 304 USA                                      11120                      220713

 305 MEXICO                                    5386                       64633

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       77700

 410 BRAZIL                                     302                        4115

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        5638

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4680

 628 PALAU                                        -                         816

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    295                       10578

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       44785

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         470

 113 MALYSIA                                   2181                        2726

 123 INDIA                                    11484                      124866

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1260

 134 IRAQ                                         -                         558

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         376

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         351

 205 U KING                                   38646                      221981

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      149097

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13605

 210 FRANCE                                     613                        1841

 213 GERMANY                                  13816                      132180

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5228

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3566

 220 ITALY                                     7653                      127528

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       27517

 302 CANADA                                       -                         725
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50101                                                           

 304 USA                                       1062                       71395

 305 MEXICO                                    5386                       64633

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       77700

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1525

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4680

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             0            474            0           1157

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            613            0           1226

                                                                

50103                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            380

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            339

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            537

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1038            0           3096

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            540

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            204

 304 USA            MT             -              -           17          12405

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -           17            816

                                                                

505                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0          18506            0          18506

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           7907

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3412

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1196            0           7619

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1461            2           2747

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            300

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            514

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            476

 210 FRANCE         MT             0          14433            0          23012

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0          20279

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            355

 304 USA            MT             0           1639            1          26603

                                                                

50501                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            300

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2106

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2949

 304 USA            MT             0           1068            0          13695

                                                                

50503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             0           4442            0           4442

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           7907

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3412

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1196            0           7619

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1461            2           2747

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           339          17448         3135         300288

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         1694           5635

 106 TAIWAN         KG             0            205          648          36591

 108 HG KONG        KG             6            209          502           4228

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -          267           2452

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          902          10879

 112 SNGAPOR        KG            12           1490           50           9699

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          905           2642

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -           22            579

 122 MYANMAR        KG          1822          16714         4632          48648

 123 INDIA          KG           668           6131         7350          67443

 124 PAKISTN        KG          1797          13804        21612         101750

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         2154          16210

 127 BANGLA         KG          1656           9631        22452         132391

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         2822          26255

 132 BHUTAN         KG             -              -           88           1254

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        10440          41678

 134 IRAQ           KG             -              -           28            932

 136 P YEMEN        KG             -              -         1911           9289

 137 SU ARAB        KG           333           5445          333           5445

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -           32            752

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          116           1579

 142 YEMEN          KG             -              -         1732          11121

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -            0            593

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -         1512          10122
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

507                                                             

 147 U ARB E        KG            15            297           15            297

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         1124           4885

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -           56           1713

 203 SWEDEN         KG            72            432          550           3300

 204 DENMARK        KG           422           5939          598           9301

 205 U KING         KG             0          34320         1670         190593

 207 NETHLDS        KG           140           5670         1070          33494

 208 BELGIUM        KG             0           2676           76          19860

 210 FRANCE         KG           432           4542         5917          43652

 213 GERMANY        KG           272          36105        11821         953094

 215 SWITZLD        KG             3            565          112          25779

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -           72           1279

 218 SPAIN          KG            74           1546         2769          54983

 220 ITALY          KG           326         107129         1063         311701

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           30           1260

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -          270         171683

 226 CZECHO         KG             -              -           26            885

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           46           1311

 302 CANADA         KG            86           2570          376          31188

 304 USA            KG            81          19577         6481         340500

 305 MEXICO         KG            27            652          267           7112

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          634           5917

 309 SALVADR        KG             -              -          611           6702

 310 NICARAG        KG             -              -          183           2498

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          211           1781

 316 JAMAICA        KG             -              -           96           1324

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -          180           1647

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          290           3468

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -          416          16781

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         2652          10457

 407 PERU           KG          1440           5538         6862          27387

 408 BOLIVIA        KG             -              -          340           3022

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -          988          15078

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -         5934          19081

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          668           7675

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         2650          13131

 517 GHANA          KG             -              -         1853           9420

 524 NIGERIA        KG             -              -        12690          44800

 525 NIGER          KG             -              -          599           2114

 526 RWANDA         KG             -              -          309           2789

 533 ZAIRE          KG             -              -            3            300

 540 SOMALIA        KG             -              -         1089          14805

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -          793           2800

 542 UGANDA         KG           484           6580         2419          33228

 543 TANZNIA        KG             -              -         2380           8400

 545 MOZAMBQ        KG             -              -         1313          17896

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -           53            554

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          303           7431

 553 MALAWI         KG           793           2800         2227          21859

 554 ZAMBIA         KG             -              -         1176          11832

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -          189           1967

 556 SWAZLND        KG             -              -          244           3329

 601 AUSTRAL        KG            16           1076          706          34357

 606 NEWZELD        KG             0            220            1            620

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          494           4536

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -          120           1103

                                                                

50701                                                           

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -           51            560

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -            0            480

 304 USA            KG             -              -           14            800

                                                                

50705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           20           9600

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -           37            585

                                                                

50709                                                           

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -          130           1950

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            544            0            544

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           42         269414

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2           5066            2           5283



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

509                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            348            8           3108

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            950

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            361

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            274            0            274

                                                                

50901                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            544            0            544

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           42         269414

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            950

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            361

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            274            0            274

                                                                

50903                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            443            0            660

                                                                

513                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            410

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           7135

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           3305            1           9205

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4           4507

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            705            3          27350

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           3425            4          12515

 111 THAILND        MT             0           4845            4          35199

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5           2613           42          24423

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1462            5          10297

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            9           2513

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            618

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            823

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2354

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1           8569

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           7539            6         200916

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11          16858

 220 ITALY          MT             0            326            0            566

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            1            600

 302 CANADA         MT             1            956            1           5572

 304 USA            MT            11          20736           82         189486

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0           1213

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            1           1031

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1376

 620 GUAM           MT             3            777           14           5461

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            225            4           1139

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            5           1255

                                                                

51501                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            583

                                                                

51503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            720

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1996

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            866            0           1076

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           1942

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            480            0            480

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1121

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1766

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           6106

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            465

 220 ITALY          MT             0            326            0            326

 304 USA            MT             0           3512            4          32016

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            207

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            422

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            465

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            720

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1996

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            866            0           1076

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           1942

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            480            0            480

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1121
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5150303                                                         

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1766

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           6106

 220 ITALY          MT             0            326            0            326

 304 USA            MT             0           3512            4          32016

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            207

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0            422

                                                                

51505                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5           1277           38           9209

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            4            865

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            9           2048

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           1020

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11           2269

 304 USA            MT             9           1942           56          14319

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            473

 620 GUAM           MT             3            777           14           3320

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            225            4            846

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            5           1255

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1464            1          28632

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3894

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           5366            3          52616

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           3794

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            0            350

 111 THAILND        MT             2           5141            6          23527

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            764            0          11396

 113 MALYSIA        MT             6           6313            7          10100

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            543            0           1263

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            236            0           3366

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            938

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            346

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0           4619

 134 IRAQ           MT             -              -            0            840

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            910

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0          54795

 205 U KING         MT             0            561            0          13038

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            839            2          11978

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            811

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           1045            2          48719

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          34623            9         540072

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1010

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           7569

 220 ITALY          MT             0          16420            0         116928

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0           4509

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            685

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            233

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -            0            263

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            0           2779

 302 CANADA         MT             0           1965            0          35041

 304 USA            MT             2          28670            8         205752

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0          20215

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           3785

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            0            460

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           2837

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            211

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            0            590

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            0            466

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           3271

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            0           1378

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           6163

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0           1379

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           2382            0          48139

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           6193

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1           3591

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0           2697

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1           4404

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


